
     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 200/11 400/25 G

2 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09 199/14 399/23 S

3 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08 200/07 398/15 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 147471 Alberte Stengaard Korsør Skytteforening 198/08 200/12 398/20 G

2 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08 198/12 396/20 S

3 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 200/16 195/05 395/21 B

4 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 196/06 198/05 394/11

5 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/07 195/06 391/13

6 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 198/06 193/04 391/10

7 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 195/07 194/04 389/11

8 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 196/06 193/02 389/08

9 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/02 194/06 388/08

10 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 194/02 193/06 387/08

11 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04 193/03 384/07

12 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 188/02 192/04 380/06

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 149264 Zacha Gabriel Høng Skytteforening 197/07 197/07 394/14 G

2 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/01 197/05 392/06 S

3 147676 Amy S. Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02 189/03 381/05 B

4 149988 Freja Vinholt Korsør Skytteforening 194/04 187/02 381/06

5 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 194/08 183/07 377/15

6 147721 Mille Martins Ringsted Skytteforening 188/01 185/01 373/02

7 146883 Marius Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 184/00 185/02 369/02

8 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-ChristensenHøng Skytteforening 185/01 181/03 366/04

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK4

1 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 188/03 189/03 377/06 G

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 200/14 400/24 G

2 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 198/06 200/05 398/11 S

3 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07 197/06 395/13 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 199/11 200/11 399/22 G

2 150954 Hampus Kaarup Ringsted Skytteforening 196/09 199/08 395/17 S

3 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/06 197/05 395/11 B

4 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 196/04 394/13

5 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07 195/09 393/16

6 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10 195/09 392/19

7 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07 197/06 390/13

8 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 185/01 190/04 375/05

9 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 185/01 187/02 372/03

10 150769 Frederikke Dam Sørensen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 184/00 183/02 367/02

11 150534 Lars Jensen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 178/00 183/02 361/02



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab ST3

1 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 185/00 185/03 370/03 G

2 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 185/02 184/01 369/03 S

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 180/01 180/01 360/02 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 200/12 400/26 G

2 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning200/14 200/10 400/24 S

3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/06 200/10 400/16 B

4 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 199/11 197/11 396/22

5 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/11 198/03 395/14

6 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03 196/09 393/12

7 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 196/06 393/12

8 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/05 196/03 393/08

9 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 188/04 193/04 381/08

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 149172 Linda Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 198/10 197/09 395/19 G

2 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 195/06 198/09 393/15 S

3 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 196/03 197/07 393/10 B

4 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 195/04 392/09

5 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24193/04 198/05 391/09

6 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 193/01 198/06 391/07

7 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/07 197/05 391/12

8 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 195/06 193/04 388/10

9 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 192/03 388/09

10 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/05 194/06 385/11

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å3

1 148868 Simone Laursen Høng Skytteforening 194/04 196/07 390/11 G

2 149273 Mette Holm Høng Skytteforening 195/09 190/02 385/11 S

3 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04 192/06 383/10 B

4 147680 Daniel Jessen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03 189/02 382/05

5 148869 Mie Kirstine Bøge Pitzner-ChristiansenHøng Skytteforening 191/07 190/01 381/08

6 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/06 190/03 379/09

7 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/05 191/05 378/10

8 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 188/03 189/02 377/05

9 149270 Ulrik Bøge Pitzner-christiansen Høng Skytteforening 188/02 188/01 376/03

10 150170 Carina Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 181/01 187/01 368/02

11 135202 Natasha Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 182/01 181/01 363/02

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/10 200/11 398/21 G

2 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/11 200/10 398/21 S

3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/07 199/09 396/16 B

4 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 197/07 197/10 394/17

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07 199/07 392/14 G

2 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 191/05 189/02 380/07 S

3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 189/01 190/01 379/02 B

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE3

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/01 192/05 378/06 G



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Riffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/10 195/05 393/15 G

2 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 193/06 198/07 391/13 S

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 P

2 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/09

3 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 141635 Adam Thomsen Glumsøegnens Skytteforening 200/16 P

2 144658 Alexzander Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/08 P

2 147471 Alberte Stengaard Korsør Skytteforening 198/08 P

4 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 198/06

5 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 196/07

6 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 196/06

6 139261 Sebastian Klein Lüth Korsør Skytteforening 196/06

8 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 195/07

9 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/02

9 131950 Martin Henriksen Korsør Skytteforening 194/02

11 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04

12 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 188/02

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 149264 Zacha Gabriel Høng Skytteforening 197/07 P

2 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 195/01 P

3 149173 Noah Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 194/08

4 149988 Freja Vinholt Korsør Skytteforening 194/04

5 147676 Amy S. Lohse Ringsted Skytteforening 192/02

6 147721 Mille Martins Ringsted Skytteforening 188/01

7 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-ChristensenHøng Skytteforening 185/01

8 146883 Marius Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 184/00

Riffel, 15m - Klasse BK4

1 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 188/03 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 134382 Laurits Gunnarson Tuse Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 198/07

3 127050 Peter Schmidt Tuse Skytteforening 198/06

Riffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 199/11 P

2 122409 Casper Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 198/09 P

3 133162 Daniel Olm Ringsted Skytteforening 198/07 P

4 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 198/06

5 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/10

6 150954 Hampus Kaarup Ringsted Skytteforening 196/09

7 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07

8 145017 Oliver Johansen Korsør Skytteforening 185/01

8 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 185/01

10 150769 Frederikke Dam Sørensen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 184/00

11 150534 Lars Jensen Eggeslevmagle SG&IF 178/00



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Riffel, 15m - Klasse ST3

1 76186 Ken Poulsen Tuse Skytteforening 185/02 P

2 107612 Mathias Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 185/00

3 112037 Cecilie Nørgaard Tuse Skytteforening 180/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 57425 Dennis Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 200/14 P

1 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning200/14 P

3 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/06 P

4 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 199/11

5 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/11

6 120447 Viktoria Jensen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06

7 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 197/05

8 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03

9 109090 Kristian Larsen Høng Skytteforening 188/04

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 149172 Linda Bathum Dechau Høng Skytteforening 198/10 P

2 117439 Benjamin Pedersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/05 P

3 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 196/06 P

4 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 196/03

5 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 195/06

5 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 195/06

7 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/07

8 133938 Freja Steffensen Havdrup/Solrød Skytteforening Kr.24193/04

9 147536 Sussie Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 193/01

10 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 191/05

Riffel, 15m - Klasse Å3

1 149273 Mette Holm Høng Skytteforening 195/09 P

2 148868 Simone Laursen Høng Skytteforening 194/04 P

3 147680 Daniel Jessen Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/03 P

4 148869 Mie Kirstine Bøge Pitzner-ChristiansenHøng Skytteforening 191/07

5 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/04

6 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 189/06

7 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 188/03

8 149270 Ulrik Bøge Pitzner-christiansen Høng Skytteforening 188/02

9 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 187/05

10 135202 Natasha Larsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 182/01

11 150170 Carina Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 181/01

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 198/11 P

2 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 198/10

3 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 197/07

3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 197/07

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 106685 Ole Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 193/07 P

2 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 191/05

3 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 189/01



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Riffel, 15m - Klasse SE3

1 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 186/01 P

Riffel, 15m - Klasse FRI

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/10 P

2 129307 Cebrina Laursen Høng Skytteforening 193/06

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK1

1 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08 200/10 400/18 G

2 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05 200/08 400/13 S

3 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 199/05 200/05 399/10 B

4 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 200/08 199/08 399/16

5 147471 Alberte Stengaard Korsør Skytteforening 198/06 199/06 397/12

6 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 198/04 199/05 397/09

7 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 197/04 199/06 396/10

8 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/03 197/05 394/08

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK2

1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 192/02 195/04 387/06 G

2 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/03 192/02 383/05 S

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab BK3

1 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 195/06 192/04 387/10 G

2 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 184/04 191/01 375/05 S

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 184/00 185/01 369/01 B

4 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-ChristensenHøng Skytteforening 177/01 187/02 364/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J1

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.200/11 200/09 400/20 G

2 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03 199/06 396/09 S

3 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 197/08 198/03 395/11 B

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab J2

1 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 196/02 193/05 389/07 G

2 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/02 193/01 383/03 S

3 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 193/01 190/00 383/01 B

4 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 183/02 186/02 369/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å1

1 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 200/09 400/16 G

2 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 200/05 400/15 S

3 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning199/06 200/06 399/12 B

4 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/05 198/06 396/11

5 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/02 192/02 384/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab Å2

1 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 198/04 199/05 397/09 G

2 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 196/02 198/03 394/05 S

3 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 197/03 196/07 393/10 B

4 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 196/01 393/07

5 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 197/06 195/04 392/10

6 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/05 197/05 391/10

7 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/03 197/04 391/07



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

8 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/07 194/01 391/08

9 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03 193/03 390/06

10 148868 Simone Laursen Høng Skytteforening 189/01 191/02 380/03

11 150170 Carina Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 181/02 188/02 369/04

12 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 178/01 172/00 350/01

13 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 188/02 160/01 348/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 200/07 399/17 G

2 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/08 200/06 398/14 S

3 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 199/02 199/04 398/06 B

4 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/05 198/04 395/09

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/02 196/02 392/04

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab SE2

1 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 194/04 192/04 386/08 G

2 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 185/01 192/01 377/02 S

3 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01 185/02 376/03 B

Luftriffel, 15m - Mesterskab FRI

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/06 200/07 398/13 G

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK1

1 145386 Silas Weirgang Kjær Larsen Mullerup Skytteforening 200/08 P

1 139722 Magnus Lykke Pil Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 200/08 P

3 145533 Nicki Petersen Tuse Skytteforening 200/05

4 146346 Lucas lauridsen Hrenczuk Høng Skytteforening 199/05

5 147471 Alberte Stengaard Korsør Skytteforening 198/06

6 140539 Jannick Olsen Høng Skytteforening 198/04

7 148162 Malias Rasmussen Tuse Skytteforening 197/04

8 139617 Jamie Kristensen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK2

1 146345 Magnus Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 192/02 P

2 131952 Anton Alexander Laursen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 191/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse BK3

1 142331 Miro Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 195/06 P

2 131953 Wilmer Holmgaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 184/04

3 150169 Marius Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 184/00

4 148489 Sebastian Bøge Pitzner-ChristensenHøng Skytteforening 177/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J1

1 127050 Peter Schmidt Kirke Hyllinge Skytteforening 32.kr.200/11 P

2 128064 Ida Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 197/08

3 128987 Mads Kaspersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse J2

1 143568 Frederik Edske Ringsted Skytteforening 196/02 P

2 147678 Victoria H. Bryde Ringsted Skytteforening 193/01

3 144661 Oliver Wismarch Hansen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 190/02

4 141870 Daniel Millard Ringsted Skytteforening 183/02



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å1

1 95589 Morten Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/10 P

2 103952 Mads Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 200/07 P

3 65165 Claus Soares Petersen Ramløse Idrætsforening Skydning199/06

4 103614 Benjamin Svenstrup Graves JensenNykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/05

5 57310 Thomas Lindberg Hermann Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 192/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse Å2

1 58624 Steen Sønderby Mullerup Skytteforening 198/04 P

2 55109 Stefan Rasmussen Ornebjerg Skytteforening 197/07 P

3 148870 Gitte Dithmer Høng Skytteforening 197/06 P

3 132812 Linda Jansson Ringsted Skytteforening 197/06 P

5 149594 Michelle Christensen Høng Skytteforening 197/03

5 139677 Laura Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 197/03

7 102458 Henrik  Hansen Faxe Skytteforening 196/02

8 147478 Julius Pilegaard Christiansen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 194/05

9 145508 Jeppe Linde Jensen Høng Skytteforening 194/03

10 148868 Simone Laursen Høng Skytteforening 189/01

11 103737 Kristina Svenstrup Jensen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 188/02

12 150170 Carina Wittrock Høng Skytteforening 181/02

13 117231 Jimmi Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 178/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE1

1 57407 Susanne Frederiksen Tuse Skytteforening 199/10 P

2 52603 Jes Larsen Faxe Skytteforening 199/02 P

3 57419 Lars Lund Tuse Skytteforening 198/08

4 57255 Kurt Møller Pedersen Tuse Skytteforening 197/05

5 57006 Kristian Ebbensgaard Greve Skytteforening 196/02

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse SE2

1 55789 Svend Erik Reckeweg Næstved Skytteforening 194/04 P

2 123965 Verner Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 191/01

3 55090 Børge Pehrson Damsholte Skytteforening 185/01

Luftriffel, 15m - Klasse FRI

1 117233 Zenia Rugaard Nielsen Nykøbing Sj. Skytteforening 198/06 P

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1

1 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 281/90 267/87 548/177 G

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 270/86 258/85 528/171 S

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 3

1 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 245/85 235/83 480/168 G

2 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 234/80 243/72 477/152 S

3 150957 Naja Olsen Ringsted Skytteforening 204/67 206/69 410/136 B

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1

1 60227 Christian Handberg Ringsted Skytteforening 275/92 275/92 550/184 G

2 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 270/83 273/93 543/176 S

3 121819 Ahmed Mahmoud Ringsted Skytteforening 272/92 260/85 532/177 B

4 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 264/89 267/87 531/176
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S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 108369 Andreas Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 269/94 275/91 544/185 G

2 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 247/79 260/87 507/166 S

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 242/78 257/86 499/164 B

4 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 249/78 244/87 493/165

5 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 247/81 234/79 481/160

Standardpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 3

1 144417 Marianne Hansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 237/81 249/82 486/163 G

2 139776 Mads Shawn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 233/86 252/86 485/172 S

3 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 238/78 234/75 472/153 B

4 139363 Mathias Almin Christensen Slagelse Skytteforening 239/81 230/81 469/162

5 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 213/68 220/76 433/144

6 150973 Omar Taha Ringsted Skytteforening 203/69 228/72 431/141

7 150890 Dot Svendsen Ringsted Skytteforening 211/63 212/67 423/130

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 55920 Lars Jensen Næstved Skytteforening 281/90 P

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 270/86

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 3

1 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 245/85 P

2 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 234/80

3 150957 Naja Olsen Ringsted Skytteforening 204/67

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 60227 Christian Handberg Ringsted Skytteforening 275/92 P

2 121819 Ahmed Mahmoud Ringsted Skytteforening 272/92

3 89919 Carina Molsing Sørensen Ringsted Skytteforening 270/83

4 57699 Tobias Dietz Svinninge Skytteforening 264/89

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 108369 Andreas Molsing Ringsted Skytteforening 269/94 P

2 120878 Rasmus Drejer Slagelse Skytteforening 249/78 P

3 120600 Kurt Petersen Knabstrup Skytteforening 247/81

4 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 247/79

5 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 242/78

Standardpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 3

1 139363 Mathias Almin Christensen Slagelse Skytteforening 239/81 P

2 125569 Lis Culmbach Jespersen Ringsted Skytteforening 238/78 P

3 144417 Marianne Hansen Knabstrup Skytteforening 237/81

4 139776 Mads Shawn Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 233/86

5 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 213/68

6 150890 Dot Svendsen Ringsted Skytteforening 211/63

7 150973 Omar Taha Ringsted Skytteforening 203/69

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 1

1 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 280/90 284/96 564/186 G

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 276/93 267/89 543/182 S

3 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 263/84 274/94 537/178 B



     

Resultatliste

S-cup 2023 Ringsted - pistol og riffel

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 1H 2

1 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 268/88 276/93 544/181 G

2 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 242/84 262/89 504/173 S

3 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 243/79 251/86 494/165 B

4 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 241/86 251/88 492/174

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 1

1 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 278/94 281/95 559/189 G

2 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns Skytteforening274/91 280/92 554/183 S

3 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 276/92 276/89 552/181 B

4 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 275/90 267/90 542/180

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 258/87 279/94 537/181

Luftpistol, 15m - Mesterskab 2H 2

1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 266/92 262/90 528/182 G

2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 258/88 235/84 493/172 S

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 1

1 68697 Steen K. Pedersen Greve Skytteforening 280/90 P

2 55982 Jens Peter Jensen Korsør Skytteforening 276/93

3 59476 Michael Frederiksen Korsør Skytteforening 263/84

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 1H 2

1 119248 Erik Larsen Korsør Skytteforening 268/88 P

2 123152 Jesper Ørbæk Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 243/79

3 93721 Morten Furholt Hansen Ringsted Skytteforening 242/84

4 55952 Karina Molich Korsør Skytteforening 241/86

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 1

1 92122 Karina Hvid Lund Ringsted Skytteforening 278/94 P

2 99992 Arne Svendsen Korsør Skytteforening 276/92 P

3 53264 Torben Eskildsen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 275/90

4 140028 Mikkel Jørgensen Sakskøbing Og Omegns Skytteforening274/91

5 129902 Sussi Andersen Mullerup Skytteforening 258/87

Luftpistol, 15m - Klasse 2H 2

1 145707 Michael Osterwald-Lenum Akademisk Skytteforening 266/92 P

2 93784 Michael Rasmussen Nykøbing F. Skytteforening 258/88


